
Meeting title WTD Informational Open House - Upcoming Contracting Opportunities - March 6, 2024
Registered 127
Attended 98

Registered Participants
Registration first name Registration last name Registration email Role Registration status Organization
Dominic Elliott dominic.elliott@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR
Laura Nolan laura.nolan@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR
Sheri Ray sray@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Edward Byers edward.byers@onitmc.com Presenter Registered Onit Management Consulting
Kevin Ford kevinf@jwfowler.com Attendee Registered J.W. Fowler
Kimberly Kelsey Kimberly.Kelsey@TYLin.com Attendee Registered TYLin
Kim Sherman kim@fsi-engineers.com Attendee Registered FSi Engineers
Kelly Irving kirving@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Benn Burke benn.burke@confenv.com Attendee Registered Confluence Enviromental Company
Michael Egge mike@kairoscnw.com Attendee Registered Kairos Consulting Northwest
Gina Hortillosa ghortillosa@kbacm.com Attendee Registered KBA
Richard Westlind RWestlind@rootspcsllc.com Attendee Registered Roots Project Controls
Grizelda Sarria grizelda.sarria@tetratech.com Attendee Registered Tetra Tech
Sara Tannahill sara.tannahill@kimley-horn.com Attendee Registered Kimley-Horn
Mike McFarland mikem@goodfellowbros.com Attendee Registered Goodfellow Bros., LLC
Bill Kounellas bill.kounellas@northcoast.com Attendee Registered North Coast
John Mahoney jmahoney@tannerpacific.com Presenter Registered Tanner Pacific
Brian Murphy murphybm@cdmsmith.com Attendee Registered CDM Smith
Josephine Bayan josephine.bayan@rockpmservices.com Attendee Registered Rock Project Management Services
Rob Lawrence rlawrence@wilcoxandflegel.com Attendee Registered Wilcox & Flegel
Kirk Jackson kjackson@pumptechnw.com Attendee Registered PumpTech
Evan Ramos evanramos@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy/Jenks Consultants, Inc.
Tadd Giesbrecht tgiesbrecht@carollo.com Attendee Registered Carollo
Marjan Gholamalipour marjan.gholamalipour@arup.com Attendee Registered Arup
Iman Rejai iman.rejai@aecom.com Attendee Registered AECOM
Paris Johanson pjohanson@hwageo.com Attendee Registered HWA GeoSciences Inc
Andreea Pineda Romero andreea.pineda@ahavahmhs.com Attendee Registered Ahavah MHS, Inc.
Bryan Green bryan.green@consoreng.com Attendee Registered Consor Engineers 
Jordyn White jwhite@brwncald.com Attendee Registered Brown and Caldwell
Rose Jordan rose@greenprintpartners.com Attendee Registered Greenprint Partners
Matthew Collins matt.collins@deainc.com Attendee Registered David Evans and Associates
Jeff Schmidt Jeff.Schmidt@Jacobs.com Attendee Registered Jacobs
Brent Anderson Brent-anderson@hoffmancorp.com Attendee Registered Hoffman Construction
Jessie Bresnahan jessie.bresnahan@pacificpmg.com Attendee Registered PPM
Mark Miyamoto miyamotomk@kenjimoto.com Attendee Registered KenjiMoto Consulting



Veena Rao Veena.Rao@jacobs.com Attendee Registered Jacobs Engineering Inc.
Erika Schuyler erika.schuyler@consoreng.com Attendee Registered Consor
Kerri Franklin kfranklin@enviroissues.com Attendee Registered EnviroIssues
Esau Spicer esau-spicer@hoffmancorp.com Attendee Registered Hoffman Construction Company 
Raphael Victor raphael.victor@sixense-group.com Attendee Registered Sixense Inc
Frank Immel fimmel@gdiving.com Attendee Registered Global Diving & Salvage, Inc.
Kelly Baxter Kelly.baxter@mottmac.com Attendee Registered Mott MacDonald 
Petra Liskova petra.liskova@jacobs.com Presenter Registered Jacobs
Susanna Leung sleung@carollo.com Attendee Registered Carollo Engineers
Zaheer Shaikh Zaheer.Shaikh@arup.com Attendee Registered Arup US Inc
Lynsey Burgess lburgess@prrbiz.com Attendee Registered PRR
Aurelie Nabonnand ANabonnand@carollo.com Attendee Registered Carollo Engineers
Deanna Martin deanna.martin@kimley-horn.com Attendee Registered Kimley-Horn
Ian McKelvey imckelvey@brwncald.com Attendee Registered Brown and Caldwell
David Chu davidc@quality-controls.com Attendee Registered QCC Quality Controls Corporation
Greg Brink gbrink@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Ryan Sondgroth rsondgroth@prospectconst.com Attendee Registered Prospect Construction, Inc.
Court Harris court.harris@jacobs.com Attendee Registered Jacobs
Kathern Meaders kathern.meaders@pmsvs.com Attendee Registered Planning & Management Services
Dana Tavener dtavener@kbacm.com Attendee Registered KBA, Inc.
Kelsey Hinsperger kelsey.hinsperger@wsp.com Attendee Registered WSP
Bryan Olson bolson@primee.com Attendee Registered PRIME Electric
Alex Cole acole@enviroissues.com Attendee Registered EnviroIssues 
Carrie Murillo-Oaks carrie.murillo-oaks@hdrinc.com Presenter Registered HDR
Kelly Rench kellyr@bergerpartnership.com Attendee Registered The Berger Partnership PS
Catherine Ta cta@albireoenergy.com Attendee Registered Albireo Energy 
Cortney Norris cortney.norris@dobbstruckgroup.com Attendee Registered Dobbs Truck Group - Seattle
Brian Matson bmatson@carollo.com Attendee Registered Carollo Engineers
Laura Reeves lreeves@tannerpacific.com Attendee Registered Tanner Pacific
Eric Alozie eric@nweconstruction.com Attendee Registered NWE Construction Co.
Laura Liptak Barboza lliptak@tannerpacific.com Attendee Registered Tanner Pacific
Emily Fisher efisher@reyeseng.com Attendee Registered Reyes Engineering
jane lindsey lindseyconsulting@msn.com Attendee Registered Lindsey Consulting W/DBE
Alexander Mockos amockos@brwncald.com Attendee Registered Brown and Caldwell
Chris Baersten chrisbaersten@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy Jenks
Brian Mast brian@copperbell.net Attendee Registered Copper Bell Consulting LLC
Michael Egge mike@kairoscnw.com Attendee Registered Kairos Consulting Northwest
Mizan Rashid Mrashid@rieconsultants.com Attendee Registered RIE Consultants
Ross Varin ross.varin@meadhunt.com Attendee Registered Mead & Hunt
Todd Harris todd.harris@northcoast.com Attendee Registered NORTH COAST ELECTRIC CO
Angelica Duncan angelicad@higradeasphaltinc.com Attendee Registered Hi Grade Asphalt & Seal Coat Inc



Sheba Hafiz sheba.hafiz@arup.com Attendee Registered Arup
Gillian Marshall gillian@dirsolutions.org Registered Dynamic and Innovative Research Solutions
Sharon Maxwell Sharonmaxwell@brattonconstruction.co Registered BRATTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Eric Peterson nordvindsewer@outlook.com Registered Nordvind Company
Jeffrey Campbell jvc@tworiversterminal.com Registered Two Rivers Terminal
Debbie Wilson info@FRESHFAMILYCO.COM Registered Fresh Family LLC
Abhijit Bathe abhijit@geometricseng.com Registered Geometrics Engineering PS Inc
Briana Munoz briana@pacificcoastcarbon.com Registered Pacific Coast Carbon LLC
Ryan Orth rorth@enviroissues.com Registered EnviroIssues
anna hernandez a.hernandez@multivista.com Registered multivista
Katie Pierce kpierce@bolima.com Registered Bolima Drafting & Design, Inc.
Freddy Ghosn fghosn@tannerpacific.com Registered Tanner Pacific Inc.
Richard Brown cutterssupplyinc@aol.com Registered Cutters Supply Inc.
Cameron Clark cclark@carollo.com Registered Carollo
John Winters jwinters@dpnicoli.com Registered DP Nicoli
Anu Shah anu.shah@tylin.com Registered TYLin International 
Caroline Brabrook caroline.brabrook@mottmac.com Registered Mott McDonald
Cheyne Lee cheyne.lee@ecpowerslife.com Registered EC Electric
LASH AKINMULERO LASHUSA@GMAIL.COM Registered GIST
Jose D. Cisneros jose.cisneros@trane.com Registered Trane Technologies
Bobbie Gilmour bobbiegilmour@kennedyjenks.com Registered Kennedy Jenks
William Hewson rick.nordvind@outlook.com Registered Nordvind Sewer Service LLC
JEREMY GORDON jeremy.nordvind@outlook.com Registered Nordvind Sewer Service LLC
Brett Hennessey Brett.Hennessey@masselec.com Registered MASS. ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO.
Michael Pires michael.pires@shanwil.com Registered Shannon & Wilson
Kenny Guerra kguerra@dkbinc.net Registered DKB, Inc.
Jake Andresen jake@stahelitrenchless.com Registered Staheli Trenchless Consultants
Rishiraj Surendra Savita rsavita@shrewsusa.com Registered Shrewsberry & Associates
Lisa Northey elizabeth.northey@jacobs.com Registered Jacobs
Josh Monifi josh.monifi@cascadeenergy.com Registered Cascade Energy
Michael Hatcher michael.hatcher@ecpowerslife.com Registered EC Electric
KWABENA ADU-SARKODIE kadusarkodie@shrewsusa.com Registered Shrewsberry and Associates
Colton Graves cgraves@wilcoxandflegel.com Registered Wilcox & Flegel Oil
Darrell Moore darrell@wilcoxandflegel.com Registered Wilcox & Flegel
Erica Haide ehaide@brwncald.com Registered Brown and Caldwell
Jay Jacobsen jjacobsen@ssnwhq.com Registered Security Services Northwest
Jeff Friesen jeff.friesen@jacobs.com Registered Jacobs
Will Erickson will.erickson@jacobs.com Registered Jacobs
Jack Cate jcate@tannerpacific.com Registered Tanner Pacific
Shelby Smith shelby.smith@hdrinc.com Registered HDR
SAM YAGHMAIE SAMYAGHMAIE@KENNEDYJENKS.COM Registered KENNEDY JENKS



Dean Wood deanwood@kennedyjenks.com Registered Kennedy Jenks
Nathaniel Detwiler ndetwiler@albireoenergy.com Registered Albireo Energy
Brad Roberts brad.roberts@insta-pipe.com Registered Insta-Pipe, Inc.
Nathan Marsh NathanM@HolmbergCo.com Registered Holmberg Mechanical
Rick Cardoza rcardoza@ldccorp.com Registered LDC, Inc. 
Wade Bailor wade@holmbergco.com Registered Holmberg Mechanical 
Katie Morton katie@katiemortonphotography.com Registered Katie Morton Photography
Rosie Daniel rosie.daniel@confenv.com Registered Confluence Environmental Company
Sondra Jameson sondraj@Jwfowler.com Registered JW Fowler
Drew Rippel drippel@shrewsusa.com Registered Shrewsberry & Associates
Stephen Nuss stephen.nuss@stantec.com Registered Stantec

In-Meeting Activities
Name Role
Suzuki, Julie Organizer
Martinez, Angela Presenter
Bonenfant, Jeni Organizer
Zutis, Jennifer Organizer
Zutis, Jennifer Organizer
Zutis, Jennifer Organizer
Decoteau, Jillian Presenter
Mingus, Scott Presenter
Baca, Joe Presenter
Jordan, Melissa Presenter
Merrill, Chad Organizer
Alavi, Mohammad Presenter
Yildiz, Sibel Presenter
Roth, Trisha Organizer
Trinh, Elly (Hien) Presenter
Elliott, Dominic Attendee
Nolan, Laura Attendee
Nolan, Laura Attendee
Sheri Ray Attendee
Edward Byers Presenter
Ford, Kevin Attendee
Kimberly Kelsey Attendee
Kimberly Kelsey Attendee
Kim Sherman Attendee
Kelly Irving Attendee
Benn Burke Attendee
Mike - Kairos Consulting NW Attendee



Mike - Kairos Consulting NW Attendee
Gina Hortillosa Attendee
Richard Westlind Attendee
Sarria, Grizelda Attendee
Tannahill, Sara Attendee
Mike McFarland Attendee
KOUNELLAS Vasilios Attendee
John Mahoney Presenter
Murphy, Brian M. Attendee
Josephine Bayan Attendee
Rob Lawrence Attendee
Kirk Jackson Attendee
Evan Ramos Attendee
El-Guindy, Khaled Presenter
Tadd Giesbrecht Attendee
Marjan Gholamalipour Attendee
Rejai, Iman Attendee
Paris Johanson Attendee
Andreea Pineda Attendee
Bryan Green Attendee
Jordyn White Attendee
Rose Jordan Attendee
Matt Collins Attendee
Fowler, Ann Presenter
Schmidt, Jeff Attendee
Brent Anderson Attendee
Jessie Bresnahan Attendee
Miyamoto, Mark (Consultant) Attendee
Rao, Veena Attendee
Erika Schuyler Attendee
Kerri Franklin Attendee
Esau Spicer Attendee
VICTOR Raphael Attendee
Frank Immel Attendee
Kelly Baxter Attendee
Liskova, Petra Presenter
Susanna Leung Attendee
Zaheer Shaikh Attendee
Polk, Bryahna Presenter
Lynsey Burgess (she/her/hers) Attendee
Aurelie Nabonnand Attendee



Aurelie Nabonnand Attendee
Martin, Deanna Attendee
Ian McKelvey Attendee
David Chu Attendee
Banales Mejia, Melissa Presenter
Greg Brink Attendee
Mizan Rashid Attendee
Mizan Rashid Attendee
Ryan Sondgroth Attendee
Harris, Court Attendee
Kathern Meaders Attendee
Dana Tavener Attendee
Hinsperger, Kelsey Attendee
Bryan Olson (G8) Attendee
Alex Cole Attendee
camurill@hdrinc.com Presenter
Kelly Rench Attendee
Catherine Ta Attendee
Cortney Norris Attendee
Brian Matson Attendee
Laura Reeves Attendee
Eric Alozie Attendee
Laura Liptak Barboza Attendee
Emily Fisher Attendee
Jane Lindsey Attendee
Alexander Mockos Attendee
Chris Baersten Attendee
Brian Mast Attendee
Kirk Attendee
Hanks, Sandy Presenter
Ross Varin Attendee
HARRIS Todd Attendee
angelica.duncan@hotmail.com Attendee
Sheba Hafiz Attendee
Garcia, Katia Presenter
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